L-BOX®
Lateral  Lumbar Interbody Fusion System
    INNOVASIS L-BOX® Guide / PG 2
INDICATIONS FOR USE
The Innovasis Box PEEK IBF System is an intervertebral body fusion device for use in
patients with degenerative disc disease (DDD) at one or two contiguous levels of the
lumbar spine (L2-S1). DDD is defined as discogenic back pain with degeneration of the
disc confirmed by history and radiographic studies. These patients should be skeletally

Sagittal View
    INNOVASIS L-BOX® Guide / PG 23
IMPLANT REMOVAL
SURGICAL TECHNIQUE
REMOVAL
After access is gained and the surface
of the implant exposed, thread the in-
serter completely into the implant.
Attach Slide Hammer to the inserter
and remove implant.
    INNOVASIS L-BOX® Guide / PG 24
IMPLANTS
CATALOG
18mm L-BOX IMPLANTS
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
XLB450800 LATERAL CAGE, 18 X 45 X 8MM X 0 DEG
XLB451000 LATERAL CAGE, 18 X 45 X 10MM X 0 DEG
XLB451200 LATERAL CAGE, 18 X 45 X 12MM X 0 DEG
XLB451400 LATERAL CAGE, 18 X 45 X 14MM X 0 DEG
XLB500800 LATERAL CAGE, 18 X 50 X 8MM X 0 DEG
XLB501000 LATERAL CAGE, 18 X 50 X 10MM X 0 DEG
XLB501200 LATERAL CAGE, 18 X 50 X 12MM X 0 DEG
XLB501400 LATERAL CAGE, 18 X 50 X 14MM X 0 DEG
XLB550800 LATERAL CAGE, 18 X 55 X 8MM X 0 DEG
XLB551000 LATERAL CAGE, 18 X 55 X 10MM X 0 DEG
XLB551200 LATERAL CAGE, 18 X 55 X 12MM X 0 DEG
XLB551400 LATERAL CAGE, 18 X 55 X 14MM X 0 DEG
XLB450807 LATERAL CAGE, 18 X 45 X 8MM X 7 DEG
XLB451007 LATERAL CAGE, 18 X 45 X 10MM X 7 DEG
XLB451207 LATERAL CAGE, 18 X 45 X 12MM X 7 DEG
XLB451407 LATERAL CAGE, 18 X 45 X 14MM X 7 DEG
XLB500807 LATERAL CAGE, 18 X 50 X 8MM X 7 DEG
XLB501007 LATERAL CAGE, 18 X 50 X 10MM X 7 DEG
XLB501207 LATERAL CAGE, 18 X 50 X 12MM X 7 DEG
XLB501407 LATERAL CAGE, 18 X 50 X 14MM X 7 DEG
XLB550807 LATERAL CAGE, 18 X 55 X 8MM X 7 DEG
XLB551007 LATERAL CAGE, 18 X 55 X 10MM X 7 DEG
XLB551207 LATERAL CAGE, 18 X 55 X 12MM X 7 DEG
XLB551407 LATERAL CAGE, 18 X 55 X 14MM X 7 DEG
XLB451012 LATERAL CAGE, 18 X 45 X 10MM X 12 DEG
XLB451212 LATERAL CAGE, 18 X 45 X 12MM X 12 DEG
XLB451412 LATERAL CAGE, 18 X 45 X 14MM X 12 DEG
XLB501012 LATERAL CAGE, 18 X 50 X 10MM X 12 DEG
XLB501212 LATERAL CAGE, 18 X 50 X 12MM X 12 DEG
XLB501412 LATERAL CAGE, 18 X 50 X 14MM X 12 DEG
XLB551012 LATERAL CAGE, 18 X 55 X 10MM X 12 DEG
XLB551212 LATERAL CAGE, 18 X 55 X 12MM X 12 DEG
XLB551412 LATERAL CAGE, 18 X 55 X 14MM X 12 DEG
22mm L-Box IMPLANTS
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
XLC450800 LATERAL CAGE, 22 X 45 X 8MM X 0 DEG
XLC451000 LATERAL CAGE, 22 X 45 X 10MM X 0 DEG
XLC451200 LATERAL CAGE, 22 X 45 X 12MM X 0 DEG
XLC451400 LATERAL CAGE, 22 X 45 X 14MM X 0 DEG
XLC500800 LATERAL CAGE, 22 X 50 X 8MM X 0 DEG
XLC501000 LATERAL CAGE, 22 X 50 X 10MM X 0 DEG
XLC501200 LATERAL CAGE, 22 X 50 X 12MM X 0 DEG
XLC501400 LATERAL CAGE, 22 X 50 X 14MM X 0 DEG
XLC550800 LATERAL CAGE, 22 X 55 X 8MM X 0 DEG
XLC551000 LATERAL CAGE, 22 X 55 X 10MM X 0 DEG
XLC551200 LATERAL CAGE, 22 X 55 X 12MM X 0 DEG
XLC551400 LATERAL CAGE, 22 X 55 X 14MM X 0 DEG
XLC450807 LATERAL CAGE, 22 X 45 X 8MM X 7 DEG
XLC451007 LATERAL CAGE, 22 X 45 X 10MM X 7 DEG
XLC451207 LATERAL CAGE, 22 X 45 X 12MM X 7 DEG
XLC451407 LATERAL CAGE, 22 X 45 X 14MM X 7 DEG
XLC500807 LATERAL CAGE, 22 X 50 X 8MM X 7 DEG
XLC501007 LATERAL CAGE, 22 X 50 X 10MM X 7 DEG
XLC501207 LATERAL CAGE, 22 X 50 X 12MM X 7 DEG
XLC501407 LATERAL CAGE, 22 X 50 X 14MM X 7 DEG
XLC550807 LATERAL CAGE, 22 X 55 X 8MM X 7 DEG
XLC551007 LATERAL CAGE, 22 X 55 X 10MM X 7 DEG
XLC551207 LATERAL CAGE, 22 X 55 X 12MM X 7 DEG
XLC551407 LATERAL CAGE, 22 X 55 X 14MM X 7 DEG
XLC451012 LATERAL CAGE, 22 X 45 X 10MM X 12 DEG
XLC451212 LATERAL CAGE, 22 X 45 X 12MM X 12 DEG
XLC451412 LATERAL CAGE, 22 X 45 X 14MM X 12 DEG
XLC501012 LATERAL CAGE, 22 X 50 X 10MM X 12 DEG